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ARIA URBAN SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 SEPTEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

132 1 SUCKER FOR PAIN Lil Wayne, Wiz Khalifa & Imagine Dragon…1 <P> ATL/WAR US-AT2-16-01891

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

11

16

NEW

10

19

22

18

14

21

20

12

23

26

15

24

28

25

29

NEW

27

13

30

32

38

33

31

39

40

R/E

R/E

R/E

PAPERCUTS

TOO GOOD

CRASH

DON'T MIND

WORK FROM HOME

ALL IN MY HEAD (FLEX)

1955

UPTOWN FUNK

DO YOU MIND

DANG!

NEVER SAY NEVER

WAVY

CAN'T FEEL MY FACE

NI**AS IN PARIS

WITHOUT ME

HOTLINE BLING

ALL OF ME

KING KUNTA

BRAD PITT'S COUSIN

SEE YOU AGAIN

THE HILLS

FOR FREE

PICK UP THE PHONE

679

DOWNTOWN

STRONGER

JANUARY 26

HOLD UP

CARRY ON

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE

HALO

THE REAL SLIM SHADY

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

GIRLS LIKE

IN MY MIND

FOURFIVESECONDS

RAP GOD

WE FOUND LOVE

BANG BANG

Illy Feat. Vera Blue

Drake Feat. Rihanna

Usher

Kent Jones

Fifth Harmony Feat. Ty Dolla $ign

Fifth Harmony Feat. Fetty Wap

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Mark Ronson Feat. Bruno Mars

DJ Khaled Feat. Nicki Minaj, Chris Brown, …

Mac Miller

Thundamentals

Ty Dolla $ign Feat. Joe Moses

The Weeknd

Jay-Z & Kanye West

Eminem

Drake

John Legend

Kendrick Lamar

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Xperience

Wiz Khalifa Feat. Charlie Puth

The Weeknd

DJ Khaled Feat. Drake

Young Thug & Travis Scott Feat. Quavo

Fetty Wap Feat. Remy Boyz

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Eric Nally…

Kanye West

A.B. Original Feat. Dan Sultan

Beyonce

Tkay Maidza Feat. Killer Mike

Eminem Feat. Rihanna

Beyonce

Eminem

Hilltop Hoods

Tinie Tempah Feat. Zara Larsson

Maty Noyes

Rihanna, Paul McCartney & Kanye West

Eminem

Rihanna Feat. Calvin Harris

Jessie J Feat. Nicki Minaj & Ariana Grande
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84
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82
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134
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190295928292

US-CM5-16-00088

G010003563438V

G010003537742C

G0100034736003

G010003496349R

4779948

G010003249690X

G0100035716921

US-WB1-16-01218

5714541

US-AT2-16-00247

4742898

US-UM7-11-11621

US-IR1-02-11038

00602547534880

G010003025626R

US-UM7-15-02494

GM-M88-16-00002

US-AT2-15-00313

4742448

5701685

G010003558675P

QM-CE3-15-00250

GM-M88-15-00002

1745163

5713731

G010003542073S

5714857

US-UM7-10-15397

88697473502

US-IR1-00-00448

AU-HT0-03-00069

825646203833

5702977

4723540

3760932

2786259

3796932
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